
Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0002 0001 00:04:08 18,87 00:04:08 18,87 1300

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0016 0002 00:08:23 18,61 00:04:15 18,35 2600

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0031 0003 00:12:29 18,74 00:04:06 19,02 3900

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0044 0004 00:16:39 18,74 00:04:10 18,72 5200

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0059 0005 00:21:19 18,3 00:04:40 16,71 6500

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0069 0006 00:25:30 18,35 00:04:11 18,65 7800

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0082 0007 00:29:40 18,4 00:04:10 18,72 9100

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0096 0008 00:34:32 18,07 00:04:52 16,03 10400

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0111 0009 00:38:46 18,11 00:04:14 18,43 11700

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0122 0010 00:43:05 18,1 00:04:19 18,07 13000

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0134 0011 00:47:52 17,92 00:04:47 16,31 14300

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0144 0012 00:51:52 18,05 00:04:00 19,5 15600

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0158 0013 00:56:11 18,05 00:04:19 18,07 16900

1 0059 Pinky Blinders Masculin 1 DUCRET Yves / DENJEAN Nicolas / LOTH Quentin  0171 0014 01:01:00 17,9 00:04:49 16,19 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0003 0001 00:04:16 18,28 00:04:16 18,28 1300

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0017 0002 00:08:29 18,39 00:04:13 18,5 2600

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0032 0003 00:12:48 18,28 00:04:19 18,07 3900

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0045 0004 00:17:10 18,17 00:04:22 17,86 5200

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0060 0005 00:21:43 17,96 00:04:33 17,14 6500

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0072 0006 00:26:05 17,94 00:04:22 17,86 7800

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0083 0007 00:30:34 17,86 00:04:29 17,4 9100

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0099 0008 00:35:07 17,77 00:04:33 17,14 10400

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0112 0009 00:39:36 17,73 00:04:29 17,4 11700

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0127 0010 00:44:09 17,67 00:04:33 17,14 13000

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0140 0011 00:48:55 17,54 00:04:46 16,36 14300

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0153 0012 00:53:29 17,5 00:04:34 17,08 15600

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0164 0013 00:57:58 17,49 00:04:29 17,4 16900

2 0053 FCJAB Team fusion Masculin 2 ZIMMERMANN Yannick / DINARD Christophe / GERVAIS Pascal  0178 0014 01:02:46 17,4 00:04:48 16,25 18200

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0001 0001 00:04:05 19,1 00:04:05 19,1 1300

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0018 0002 00:08:46 17,79 00:04:41 16,65 2600

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0033 0003 00:13:45 17,02 00:04:59 15,65 3900

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0047 0004 00:17:47 17,54 00:04:02 19,34 5200

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0061 0005 00:22:54 17,03 00:05:07 15,24 6500

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0076 0006 00:28:10 16,62 00:05:16 14,81 7800

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0090 0007 00:32:10 16,97 00:04:00 19,5 9100

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0103 0008 00:37:27 16,66 00:05:17 14,76 10400

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0117 0009 00:42:44 16,43 00:05:17 14,76 11700

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0130 0010 00:46:44 16,69 00:04:00 19,5 13000

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0146 0011 00:52:04 16,48 00:05:20 14,63 14300

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0160 0012 00:57:17 16,34 00:05:13 14,95 15600

3 0065 AFCF ALSACE Mixtes 1 PULIDO Matthias / MAURER Florian / CRUSOT Marie  0172 0013 01:01:04 16,6 00:03:47 20,62 16900



Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0010 0001 00:04:54 15,92 00:04:54 15,92 1300

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0022 0002 00:09:41 16,11 00:04:47 16,31 2600

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0035 0003 00:14:07 16,58 00:04:26 17,59 3900

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0052 0004 00:19:00 16,42 00:04:53 15,97 5200

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0066 0005 00:23:45 16,42 00:04:45 16,42 6500

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0078 0006 00:28:25 16,47 00:04:40 16,71 7800

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0095 0007 00:33:24 16,35 00:04:59 15,65 9100

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0109 0008 00:38:14 16,32 00:04:50 16,14 10400

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0118 0009 00:42:54 16,36 00:04:40 16,71 11700

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0135 0010 00:47:55 16,28 00:05:01 15,55 13000

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0150 0011 00:52:51 16,23 00:04:56 15,81 14300

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0161 0012 00:57:28 16,29 00:04:37 16,9 15600

4 0052 Eckbo Team Masculin 3 ZOLLER Fabrice / PALESTRO Cédric / WALTER Gilles  0175 0013 01:02:10 16,31 00:04:42 16,6 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0006 0001 00:04:33 17,14 00:04:33 17,14 1300

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0021 0002 00:09:17 16,8 00:04:44 16,48 2600

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0034 0003 00:14:00 16,71 00:04:43 16,54 3900

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0050 0004 00:18:49 16,58 00:04:49 16,19 5200

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0065 0005 00:23:30 16,6 00:04:41 16,65 6500

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0077 0006 00:28:21 16,51 00:04:51 16,08 7800

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0092 0007 00:33:07 16,49 00:04:46 16,36 9100

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0107 0008 00:38:02 16,41 00:04:55 15,86 10400

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0120 0009 00:42:57 16,34 00:04:55 15,86 11700

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0133 0010 00:47:46 16,33 00:04:49 16,19 13000

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0149 0011 00:52:46 16,26 00:05:00 15,6 14300

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0162 0012 00:57:38 16,24 00:04:52 16,03 15600

5 0055 FCJAB Boys Masculin 4 ALBERT Luc / KERN Emmanuel / RODRIGUES Jean Christophe  0176 0013 01:02:14 16,29 00:04:36 16,96 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0007 0001 00:04:35 17,02 00:04:35 17,02 1300

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0020 0002 00:09:07 17,11 00:04:32 17,21 2600

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0036 0003 00:14:10 16,52 00:05:03 15,45 3900

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0051 0004 00:18:52 16,54 00:04:42 16,6 5200

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0063 0005 00:23:20 16,71 00:04:28 17,46 6500

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0080 0006 00:28:36 16,36 00:05:16 14,81 7800

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0094 0007 00:33:20 16,38 00:04:44 16,48 9100

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0106 0008 00:37:55 16,46 00:04:35 17,02 10400

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0123 0009 00:43:12 16,25 00:05:17 14,76 11700

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0136 0010 00:48:03 16,23 00:04:51 16,08 13000

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0148 0011 00:52:36 16,31 00:04:33 17,14 14300

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0165 0012 00:58:00 16,14 00:05:24 14,44 15600

6 0054 FCJAB Boys & Girl Mixtes 2 BOCQUILLON Sebastien / SCHLOSSER Cédric / MARTIN Rosalie  0177 0013 01:02:41 16,18 00:04:41 16,65 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0004 0001 00:04:17 18,21 00:04:17 18,21 1300



7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0019 0002 00:09:04 17,21 00:04:47 16,31 2600

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0037 0003 00:14:18 16,36 00:05:14 14,9 3900

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0048 0004 00:18:40 16,71 00:04:22 17,86 5200

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0064 0005 00:23:26 16,64 00:04:46 16,36 6500

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0081 0006 00:28:49 16,24 00:05:23 14,49 7800

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0093 0007 00:33:18 16,4 00:04:29 17,4 9100

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0108 0008 00:38:11 16,34 00:04:53 15,97 10400

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0124 0009 00:43:30 16,14 00:05:19 14,67 11700

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0137 0010 00:48:07 16,21 00:04:37 16,9 13000

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0152 0011 00:53:02 16,18 00:04:55 15,86 14300

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0166 0012 00:58:23 16,03 00:05:21 14,58 15600

7 0061 Les Rébu'S Masculin 5 WEIN Gilles / MAUCHAMP Quentin / MAUCHAMP Olivier  0181 0013 01:03:13 16,04 00:04:50 16,14 16900

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0005 0001 00:04:21 17,93 00:04:21 17,93 1300

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0023 0002 00:09:55 15,73 00:05:34 14,01 2600

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0040 0003 00:15:27 15,15 00:05:32 14,1 3900

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0053 0004 00:19:42 15,84 00:04:15 18,35 5200

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0068 0005 00:25:19 15,4 00:05:37 13,89 6500

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0084 0006 00:30:45 15,22 00:05:26 14,36 7800

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0098 0007 00:35:02 15,59 00:04:17 18,21 9100

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0113 0008 00:40:39 15,35 00:05:37 13,89 10400

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0128 0009 00:46:13 15,19 00:05:34 14,01 11700

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0141 0010 00:50:34 15,43 00:04:21 17,93 13000

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0157 0011 00:56:07 15,29 00:05:33 14,05 14300

8 0057 A.S.Strasbourg Mixtes 3 PUECH Matthieu / MULLER Stéphanie / FAURE Héloïse  0173 0012 01:01:27 15,23 00:05:20 14,63 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0011 0001 00:04:58 15,7 00:04:58 15,7 1300

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0025 0002 00:10:13 15,27 00:05:15 14,86 2600

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0039 0003 00:15:21 15,24 00:05:08 15,19 3900

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0054 0004 00:20:19 15,36 00:04:58 15,7 5200

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0070 0005 00:25:35 15,24 00:05:16 14,81 6500

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0086 0006 00:31:00 15,1 00:05:25 14,4 7800

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0100 0007 00:36:03 15,15 00:05:03 15,45 9100

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0115 0008 00:41:18 15,11 00:05:15 14,86 10400

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0131 0009 00:46:54 14,97 00:05:36 13,93 11700

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0145 0010 00:52:00 15, 00:05:06 15,29 13000

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0159 0011 00:57:13 15, 00:05:13 14,95 14300

9 0064 L'Equipe De La Cow Masculin 6 HUMBEL Philippe / NIGON Gérald / FERNBAC Yannick  0179 0012 01:02:56 14,87 00:05:43 13,64 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0012 0001 00:05:01 15,55 00:05:01 15,55 1300

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0026 0002 00:10:15 15,22 00:05:14 14,9 2600

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0038 0003 00:15:20 15,26 00:05:05 15,34 3900

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0055 0004 00:20:24 15,29 00:05:04 15,39 5200

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0071 0005 00:25:41 15,18 00:05:17 14,76 6500



10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0085 0006 00:30:59 15,1 00:05:18 14,72 7800

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0101 0007 00:36:19 15,03 00:05:20 14,63 9100

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0116 0008 00:41:40 14,98 00:05:21 14,58 10400

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0132 0009 00:47:02 14,93 00:05:22 14,53 11700

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0147 0010 00:52:29 14,86 00:05:27 14,31 13000

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0163 0011 00:57:47 14,85 00:05:18 14,72 14300

10 0056 FCJAB Girl Power Feminin 1 USSELMANN DIEDHIOU Diane / PASQUIER Stéphanie / MEYER Céline  0180 0012 01:03:06 14,83 00:05:19 14,67 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0009 0001 00:04:48 16,25 00:04:48 16,25 1300

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0028 0002 00:10:20 15,1 00:05:32 14,1 2600

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0043 0003 00:16:04 14,56 00:05:44 13,6 3900

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0057 0004 00:20:38 15,12 00:04:34 17,08 5200

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0073 0005 00:26:14 14,87 00:05:36 13,93 6500

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0089 0006 00:31:58 14,64 00:05:44 13,6 7800

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0102 0007 00:36:51 14,82 00:04:53 15,97 9100

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0119 0008 00:42:55 14,54 00:06:04 12,86 10400

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0139 0009 00:48:46 14,4 00:05:51 13,33 11700

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0154 0010 00:53:36 14,55 00:04:50 16,14 13000

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0169 0011 00:59:31 14,42 00:05:55 13,18 14300

11 0051 Les Inex'Travertis Mixtes 4 ARNOLD Hélène / FATH Vincent / VANACKERE Emilie  0184 0012 01:05:30 14,29 00:05:59 13,04 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0014 0001 00:05:15 14,86 00:05:15 14,86 1300

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0027 0002 00:10:18 15,15 00:05:03 15,45 2600

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0041 0003 00:15:37 14,98 00:05:19 14,67 3900

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0058 0004 00:21:07 14,78 00:05:30 14,18 5200

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0074 0005 00:26:23 14,78 00:05:16 14,81 6500

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0088 0006 00:31:55 14,66 00:05:32 14,1 7800

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0104 0007 00:37:34 14,53 00:05:39 13,81 9100

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0121 0008 00:43:00 14,51 00:05:26 14,36 10400

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0138 0009 00:48:41 14,42 00:05:41 13,72 11700

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0155 0010 00:54:20 14,36 00:05:39 13,81 13000

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0170 0011 00:59:47 14,35 00:05:27 14,31 14300

12 0063 les folles furieuses Feminin 2 RIEGER Sabrina / STRASSER Laura / VEITH Marie  0185 0012 01:06:10 14,15 00:06:23 12,22 15600

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0008 0001 00:04:36 16,96 00:04:36 16,96 1300

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0024 0002 00:09:58 15,65 00:05:22 14,53 2600

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0042 0003 00:16:02 14,59 00:06:04 12,86 3900

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0056 0004 00:20:34 15,17 00:04:32 17,21 5200

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0075 0005 00:26:38 14,64 00:06:04 12,86 6500

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0091 0006 00:32:57 14,2 00:06:19 12,35 7800

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0105 0007 00:37:43 14,48 00:04:46 16,36 9100

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0125 0008 00:44:00 14,18 00:06:17 12,41 10400

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0142 0009 00:50:39 13,86 00:06:39 11,73 11700

13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0156 0010 00:55:24 14,08 00:04:45 16,42 13000



13 0062 Aperun Masculin 7 PRIN Sebastien / KOEPPEL Didier / FEURER Julien  0174 0011 01:01:30 13,95 00:06:06 12,79 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0015 0001 00:05:43 13,64 00:05:43 13,64 1300

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0029 0002 00:11:14 13,89 00:05:31 14,14 2600

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0046 0003 00:17:12 13,6 00:05:58 13,07 3900

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0062 0004 00:23:00 13,57 00:05:48 13,45 5200

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0079 0005 00:28:34 13,65 00:05:34 14,01 6500

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0097 0006 00:34:51 13,43 00:06:17 12,41 7800

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0114 0007 00:40:50 13,37 00:05:59 13,04 9100

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0129 0008 00:46:35 13,4 00:05:45 13,57 10400

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0151 0009 00:52:59 13,25 00:06:24 12,19 11700

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0167 0010 00:58:55 13,24 00:05:56 13,15 13000

14 0060 O'Caz Feminin 3 JOSEPH Chloé / COZZA Zahia / KUNTZ Anna  0183 0011 01:04:51 13,23 00:05:56 13,15 14300

Cl Doss Equipe Categorie Noms  Pass Rel: Tps/tot Km/h Tps/tr Kmh/Tr Dist:

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0013 0001 00:05:11 15,05 00:05:11 15,05 1300

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0030 0002 00:12:01 12,98 00:06:50 11,41 2600

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0049 0003 00:18:45 12,48 00:06:44 11,58 3900

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0067 0004 00:23:55 13,05 00:05:10 15,1 5200

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0087 0005 00:31:22 12,43 00:07:27 10,47 6500

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0110 0006 00:38:37 12,12 00:07:15 10,76 7800

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0126 0007 00:44:07 12,38 00:05:30 14,18 9100

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0143 0008 00:51:48 12,05 00:07:41 10,15 10400

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0168 0009 00:59:06 11,88 00:07:18 10,68 11700

15 0050 Allez Les Bleus Mixtes 5 FROMEYER Eric / FROMEYER Nathalie / FROMEYER Lisa  0182 0010 01:04:44 12,05 00:05:38 13,85 13000


